
; 

ePulse 

No. 

9 

10 

ll 

u 
u 
~ 

~ 

u 
17 

IB 

u 
m 
n 
n 
n 
M 

a 

• 
V 

~ 

~ 

m 
n 
~ 

A 

M 

~ 

~ 

n 
~ 

~ 

~ 

ff 

G 

a 
« 
~ 

• 
" 
~ 

Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

LESLY MARISA ALVARADO ARAUZ 

JOSHUA LEE ASHURST 

GARY WAYNE ATKINS 

MARSHA KAY ATKINS 

JIMMY DON BROWN 

RONALD ROY BROWN 

CINDY LOU BROWN 

NICKI CHARMAINE CALDERON 

MARIA ESTELLA CARBAJAL 

JAMES BRADLEY CARTER 

BARBARA COLEMAN 

JAMES EVERETT COLEMAN 

CAROLYN GAYLE CORSE 

KAYCEE MICHELLE CRITES 

RICHARD DAVIS 

PATRICA DAVIS 

PEGGY LEE DEVEREAUX 

CALVIN DEVEREAUX 

JOHN THEODORE DEYONGE 

MONTY JOE DUKES 

ELIZABETH ANN ELLISON 

KAREN RENEE EVANS 

ROBERT PERRY EVANS JR 

PATRICIA FORRESTER 

EDWARD DOYLE FORRESTER 

LAUREN TAYLOR GUEST 

BARBARA J HARRIS 

JERRI LANETTE HASTEY 

KENNETH HENLEY HASTEY 

GLENDA LISHELLE HEFLEY 

KENNETH BRYSON HEFLEY 

KENNETH ANDREW HEFLEY 

JAMES WILLIAM HENDERSON 

RANDY JOE HENSON 

TERRY LEON HILL 

SHIRLEY JEAN HOOTEN 

GEORGE R HOOTEN 

BOBBI LYNN HOWE 

CLINT FRYE HUFF 

GLENDA RUTH IRVINE 

MARY FRANK JACKSON 

GLORIA RAMOS LACY 

SHERYL LOVE LANE 

FLOYD ALAN LANE 

KINLEY DAWN LAVERTY 

MISTY DAWN LAVERTY 

DEBBIE LEE LISLE 

DAVID LEE MARAK 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State ID 

2185272286 

ll82217143 

1010904149 

1010905006 

1010913791 

1010919973 

1010919987 

1010903724 

2178706589 

1010921905 

1010918591 

1010918656 

1005651685 

ll92766352 

3382370299 

3382370317 

10ll613502 

1010923602 

2165151432 

1018883626 

1010916559 

1058453000 

ll75436123 

1010905973 

1010905902 

ll67124355 

1010908650 

1010900220 

2165152187 

1026440271 

3382659162 

1026440581 

1013394991 

1010921254 

1010925652 

1010909230 

1010909224 

1221465261 

1010924169 

1018752993 

1010915670 

1010901722 

ll51899212 

ll78283763 

2169924707 

2160357494 

ll85357901 

1014174136 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Whee~r County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

02/26/26 6:26 PM 

02/26/26 7: M @ 
02/26/26 · PM 



No. Name 
State ID Polling Place 

49 STEPHEN KYLE MARSHALL 
1162367418 Wheeler County Courthouse 

50 DELBERT DOYLE MCWHORTER JR 
1010910328 Wheeler County Courthouse 

51 SHARON MILES 
1010916776 Wheeler County Courthouse 

52 MICHAEL CARSON MILES 
1010916782 Wheeler County Courthouse 

53 DOROTHY MICHELLE MOORE 
1010925843 Wheeler County Courthouse 

54 MATT DARON MOORE 1010919735 Wheeler County Courthouse 
55 KYNOAL LYNN MURRAY 1010921334 Wheeler County Courthouse 
56 TOBY LEE NEWKIRK 1024166073 Wheeler County Courthouse 
57 NANCY PIERCE 1010911241 Wheeler County Courthouse 
58 MICKEY PORTER 2187290154 Shamrock City Hall 
59 EMILY LORANE QUARLES 2199972553 Wheeler County Courthouse 
60 SUSAN JANE REDDING 

1030687048 Wheeler County Courthouse 
61 JULIE DIANNE REED 

1056277487 Wheeler County Courthouse 
62 JOHN DOUGLAS REEO 

1056289975 Wheeler County Courthouse 
63 RUSSELL LYNN REEDER 

1010903880 Shamrock City Hall 
64 RICHARD DAMIAN SALAS 1057391087 Wheeler County Courthouse 
65 ADAM LEE SCOTT 

1206208472 Wheeler County Courthouse 
66 HASKELL DON SISCO 

1004968718 Shamrock City Hall 
67 BARBARA STAS 

1010912311 Wheeler County Courthouse 
68 LOUIS CHARLES STAS 

1010912324 Wheeler County Courthouse 
69 TRICIA DEANN STROO?E 

1018510018 Shamrock City Hall 
70 KRISTIE SULLIVAN 

1010917293 Wheeler County Courthouse 
71 BOBBY TYLON SWIFT 

1010927369 Wheeler County Courthouse 
72 TEXETTA TARBET 

1010912485 Shamrock City Hall 
73 CHARLES VERNON TARBET 

1010912492 Shamrock City Hall 
74 LESLIE ALLISON TIMMONS 

1173999477 Wheeler County Courthouse 
75 DEANNA SMITH VANDEVER 

1021196524 Wheeler County Courthouse 
76 RONNY DALE VANDEVER 

1021196414 Wheeler County Courthouse 
77 COL TON DON VINSON 

1213318819 Shamrock City Hall 
78 CONNOR JANIECE VINSON 

1212896533 Shamrock City Hall 
79 TEDDY STEVE WALKER 

1010913974 Wheeler County Courthouse 
80 MICHAEL PAUL WELTY 

1015630793 Wheeler County Courthouse 
81 DONALD (BUD) WAYNE WILLIAMS 

1010917700 Wheeler County Courthouse 
82 KENNETH GENE WILLIS JR 

2190051564 Shamrock City Hall 


