

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County
 Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary
 Election Type Primary

Report
 From
 To

02/26/26 6:26 PM
 02/26/26 7:00 AM
 02/26/26 7:00 PM

82

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	LESLY MARISA ALVARADO ARAUZ	2185272286	Wheeler County Courthouse
2	JOSHUA LEE ASHURST	1182217143	Wheeler County Courthouse
3	GARY WAYNE ATKINS	1010904149	Shamrock City Hall
4	MARSHA KAY ATKINS	1010905006	Shamrock City Hall
5	JIMMY DON BROWN	1010913791	Shamrock City Hall
6	RONALD ROY BROWN	1010919973	Wheeler County Courthouse
7	CINDY LOU BROWN	1010919987	Wheeler County Courthouse
8	NICKI CHARMAINE CALDERON	1010903724	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	MARIA ESTELLA CARBAJAL	2178706589	Wheeler County Courthouse
10	JAMES BRADLEY CARTER	1010921905	Shamrock City Hall
11	BARBARA COLEMAN	1010918591	Shamrock City Hall
12	JAMES EVERETT COLEMAN	1010918656	Shamrock City Hall
13	CAROLYN GAYLE CORSE	1005651685	Wheeler County Courthouse
14	KAYCEE MICHELLE CRITES	1192766352	Wheeler County Courthouse
15	RICHARD DAVIS	3382370299	Wheeler County Courthouse
16	PATRICA DAVIS	3382370317	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	PEGGY LEE DEVEREAUX	1011613502	Shamrock City Hall
18	CALVIN DEVEREAUX	1010923602	Shamrock City Hall
19	JOHN THEODORE DEYONGE	2165151432	Shamrock City Hall
20	MONTY JOE DUKES	1018883626	Wheeler County Courthouse
21	ELIZABETH ANN ELLISON	1010916559	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	KAREN RENEE EVANS	1058453000	Shamrock City Hall
23	ROBERT PERRY EVANS JR	1175436123	Shamrock City Hall
24	PATRICIA FORRESTER	1010905973	Wheeler County Courthouse
25	EDWARD DOYLE FORRESTER	1010905902	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	LAUREN TAYLOR GUEST	1167124355	Wheeler County Courthouse
27	BARBARA J HARRIS	1010908650	Wheeler County Courthouse
28	JERRI LANETTE HASTEY	1010900220	Wheeler County Courthouse
29	KENNETH HENLEY HASTEY	2165152187	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	GLENDA LISHELLE HEFLEY	1026440271	Wheeler County Courthouse
31	KENNETH BRYSON HEFLEY	3382659162	Wheeler County Courthouse
32	KENNETH ANDREW HEFLEY	1026440581	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	JAMES WILLIAM HENDERSON	1013394991	Shamrock City Hall
34	RANDY JOE HENSON	1010921254	Wheeler County Courthouse
35	TERRY LEON HILL	1010925652	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	SHIRLEY JEAN HOOTEN	1010909230	Shamrock City Hall
37	GEORGE R HOOTEN	1010909224	Shamrock City Hall
38	BOBBI LYNN HOWE	1221465261	Wheeler County Courthouse
39	CLINT FRYE HUFF	1010924169	Wheeler County Courthouse
40	GLENDA RUTH IRVINE	1018752993	Wheeler County Courthouse
41	MARY FRANK JACKSON	1010915670	Wheeler County Courthouse
42	GLORIA RAMOS LACY	1010901722	Shamrock City Hall
43	SHERYL LOVE LANE	1151899212	Wheeler County Courthouse
44	FLOYD ALAN LANE	1178283763	Wheeler County Courthouse
45	KINLEY DAWN LAVERTY	2169924707	Wheeler County Courthouse
46	MISTY DAWN LAVERTY	2160357494	Wheeler County Courthouse
47	DEBBIE LEE LISLE	1185357901	Shamrock City Hall
48	DAVID LEE MARAK	1014174136	Wheeler County Courthouse

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
49	STEPHEN KYLE MARSHALL	1162367418	Wheeler County Courthouse
50	DELBERT DOYLE MCWHORTER JR	1010910328	Wheeler County Courthouse
51	SHARON MILES	1010916776	Wheeler County Courthouse
52	MICHAEL CARSON MILES	1010916782	Wheeler County Courthouse
53	DOROTHY MICHELLE MOORE	1010925843	Wheeler County Courthouse
54	MATT DARON MOORE	1010919735	Wheeler County Courthouse
55	KYNDAL LYNN MURRAY	1010921334	Wheeler County Courthouse
56	TOBY LEE NEWKIRK	1024166073	Wheeler County Courthouse
57	NANCY PIERCE	1010911241	Wheeler County Courthouse
58	MICKEY PORTER	2187290154	Shamrock City Hall
59	EMILY LORANE QUARLES	2199972553	Wheeler County Courthouse
60	SUSAN JANE REDDING	1030687048	Wheeler County Courthouse
61	JULIE DIANNE REED	1056277487	Wheeler County Courthouse
62	JOHN DOUGLAS REED	1056289975	Wheeler County Courthouse
63	RUSSELL LYNN REEDER	1010903880	Shamrock City Hall
64	RICHARD DAMIAN SALAS	1057391087	Wheeler County Courthouse
65	ADAM LEE SCOTT	1206208472	Wheeler County Courthouse
66	HASKELL DON SISCO	1004968718	Shamrock City Hall
67	BARBARA STAS	1010912311	Wheeler County Courthouse
68	LOUIS CHARLES STAS	1010912324	Wheeler County Courthouse
69	TRICIA DEANN STROOPE	1018510018	Shamrock City Hall
70	KRISTIE SULLIVAN	1010917293	Wheeler County Courthouse
71	BOBBY TYLON SWIFT	1010927369	Wheeler County Courthouse
72	TEXETTA TARBET	1010912485	Shamrock City Hall
73	CHARLES VERNON TARBET	1010912492	Shamrock City Hall
74	LESLIE ALLISON TIMMONS	1173999477	Wheeler County Courthouse
75	DEANNA SMITH VANDEVER	1021196524	Wheeler County Courthouse
76	RONNY DALE VANDEVER	1021196414	Wheeler County Courthouse
77	COLTON DON VINSON	1213318819	Shamrock City Hall
78	CONNOR JANIECE VINSON	1212896533	Shamrock City Hall
79	TEDDY STEVE WALKER	1010913974	Wheeler County Courthouse
80	MICHAEL PAUL WELTY	1015630793	Wheeler County Courthouse
81	DONALD (BUD) WAYNE WILLIAMS	1010917700	Wheeler County Courthouse
82	KENNETH GENE WILLIS JR	2190051564	Shamrock City Hall